20-Year Property Tax Rate History

(rate per $100 Assessed Valuation)

soses N I

sorets

oects
s |
g
czevs
vors
csrs

96v¥'1S

6597'TS

rsoss | I

cvorvs |
cvorvs |
cvorvs |
oocs | S
oves |

o597 I —

$3.0000

$2.5000 -

$2.0000 -

$1.5000 -

$1.0000 -

$0.5000 -

600¢

800¢

£00¢

900¢

S00¢

¥00¢

€00¢

¢00¢

T00¢

000¢

6661

8661

L66T

9661

S66T

7661

€661

661

1661

0661




